
Bid Opening:  April 28, 2015

WisDOT Spec EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
Section No. QTY PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE

1 201.0120.S Clearing id 430 10.00 4,300.00 10.00 4,300.00 20.00 8,600.00 26.25 11,287.50
2 201.0220.S Grubbing id 430 20.00 8,600.00 10.00 4,300.00 20.00 8,600.00 26.25 11,287.50
3 204.0100 Removing Pavement sy 1,877 5.00 9,385.00 4.50 8,446.50 5.00 9,385.00 4.00 7,508.00
4 204.0130 Removing Curb lf 11 18.00 198.00 10.00 110.00 5.00 55.00 10.00 110.00
5 204.0150 Removing Curb & Gutter lf 3,129 3.00 9,387.00 3.50 10,951.50 2.50 7,822.50 3.50 10,951.50
6 201.0155.S Removing Concrete Sidewalk sy 713 7.00 4,991.00 4.50 3,208.50 5.00 3,565.00 4.50 3,208.50
7 204.0210.S Removing Manholes ea 12 400.00 4,800.00 500.00 6,000.00 350.00 4,200.00 450.00 5,400.00
8 204.0220 Removing Inlets ea 6 300.00 1,800.00 475.00 2,850.00 150.00 900.00 375.00 2,250.00
9 204.0245.S Removing Storm Sewer lf 485 15.00 7,275.00 4.00 1,940.00 16.00 7,760.00 8.00 3,880.00

10 - Removing Sanitary Sewer lf 1,487 8.00 11,896.00 4.00 5,948.00 10.00 14,870.00 10.00 14,870.00
11 - Removing Watermain lf 1,789 8.00 14,312.00 4.00 7,156.00 10.00 17,890.00 8.00 14,312.00
12 - Removing Hydrants ea 3 300.00 900.00 650.00 1,950.00 400.00 1,200.00 500.00 1,500.00
13 205.0100 Excavation Common cy 2,552 10.00 25,520.00 13.00 33,176.00 10.00 25,520.00 9.50 24,244.00
14 - Excavation Below Subgrade cy 950 10.00 9,500.00 20.00 19,000.00 10.00 9,500.00 11.60 11,020.00
15 209.0100.S Granular Backfill cy 925 5.00 4,625.00 30.00 27,750.00 14.00 12,950.00 16.80 15,540.00
16 - 3/4" Washed Stone cy 15 28.00 420.00 47.00 705.00 50.00 750.00 31.00 465.00
17 - Trench Rock cy 525 145.00 76,125.00 150.00 78,750.00 250.00 131,250.00 114.50 60,112.50
18 305.0125.S Base Aggregate Dense 1¼ inch cy 1,430 25.00 35,750.00 24.00 34,320.00 24.00 34,320.00 21.50 30,745.00
19 - Breaker Run with Fines cy 950 25.00 23,750.00 24.00 22,800.00 24.00 22,800.00 21.74 20,653.00
20 415.0080 Concrete Pavement 8-Inch sy 52 63.00 3,276.00 58.00 3,016.00 70.00 3,640.00 73.50 3,822.00
21 455.0105 Asphaltic Material PG 58-28 ton 56 1.00 56.00 1.00 56.00 1.00 56.00 1.25 70.00
22 455.0605 Tack Coat gal 134 6.00 804.00 5.00 670.00 5.00 670.00 5.25 703.50
23 460.1101 HMA Pavement Type E-1.0 ton 921 60.00 55,260.00 58.72 54,081.12 59.59 54,882.39 61.50 56,641.50
24 465.0120 Asphaltic Surface Driveways (E-1.0) ton 1 110.00 110.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 105.00 105.00
25 - Salvage and Reinstall Existing Brick Pavers sf 184 15.00 2,760.00 11.00 2,024.00 10.00 1,840.00 21.00 3,864.00
26 601.0150 Concrete Curb Integral Type D lf 11 37.00 407.00 44.00 484.00 25.00 275.00 26.50 291.50
27 601.0411 Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-inch Type D lf 3,199 11.00 35,189.00 12.75 40,787.25 10.25 32,789.75 10.75 34,389.25
28 602.0405.S Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch sf 2,866 4.50 12,897.00 5.00 14,330.00 3.45 9,887.70 3.65 10,460.90
29 602.0415.S Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch sf 3,668 5.00 18,340.00 5.25 19,257.00 4.05 14,855.40 4.25 15,589.00
30 602.1500 Concrete Steps sf 208 66.00 13,728.00 85.00 17,680.00 60.00 12,480.00 63.00 13,104.00
31 - Handrail lf 189 140.00 26,460.00 100.00 18,900.00 30.00 5,670.00 31.50 5,953.50

32 602.0515
Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural 
Patina sf 112 38.00 4,256.00 30.00 3,360.00 34.00 3,808.00 36.00 4,032.00

33 608.0412
Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class 
IV 12-inch lf 346 44.00 15,224.00 58.00 20,068.00 43.35 14,999.10 42.00 14,532.00

34 608.0415
Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class 
IV 15-inch lf 739 45.00 33,255.00 60.00 44,340.00 45.50 33,624.50 43.50 32,146.50

35 608.0424
Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class 
IV 24-inch lf 21 90.00 1,890.00 74.00 1,554.00 78.00 1,638.00 215.50 4,525.50

James Peterson SonsA-1 Excavating

CITY OF WAUSAU 2015 STREET CONSTRUCTION PROJECT "B"

ITEM Bid Item Description UNIT
Advance Construction Haas Sons, Inc.



WisDOT Spec EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
Section No. QTY PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE

James Peterson SonsA-1 Excavating
ITEM Bid Item Description UNIT

Advance Construction Haas Sons, Inc.

36 611.0535.S
Manhole Covers Type J-Special (Storm and 
Sanitary) ea 15 441.00 6,615.00 350.00 5,250.00 950.00 14,250.00 740.00 11,100.00

37 611.0624 Inlet Covers Type H ea 11 570.00 6,270.00 460.00 5,060.00 450.00 4,950.00 500.00 5,500.00
38 611.1230 Catch Basins 2x3-Ft ea 11 997.00 10,967.00 1,300.00 14,300.00 1,075.00 11,825.00 1,200.00 13,200.00
39 611.2004 Manholes 4-Ft Diameter ea 5 1,461.00 7,305.00 1,400.00 7,000.00 1,800.00 9,000.00 1,305.00 6,525.00
40 611.2005 Manholes 5-Ft Diameter ea 1 2,839.00 2,839.00 1,900.00 1,900.00 3,200.00 3,200.00 2,397.00 2,397.00
41 - Sanitary Sewer PVC-SDR35 8-Inch lf 1,422 52.00 73,944.00 97.00 137,934.00 38.75 55,102.50 55.30 78,636.60
42 - Sanitary Sewer Manholes (48-inch Dia) ea 8 2,204.00 17,632.00 2,200.00 17,600.00 3,050.00 24,400.00 2,027.00 16,216.00
43 Sanitary Sewer Manholes (72-inch Dia) ea 1 4,578.00 4,578.00 3,300.00 3,300.00 5,180.00 5,180.00 4,676.00 4,676.00
44 - Sanitary Sewer Wyes (PVC) ea 25 143.00 3,575.00 85.00 2,125.00 145.00 3,625.00 205.00 5,125.00
45 - Connect Sanitary Sewer Lateral lf 732 50.00 36,600.00 74.00 54,168.00 27.60 20,203.20 38.00 27,816.00
46 - 6" DI Watermain lf 101 63.00 6,363.00 73.00 7,373.00 49.50 4,999.50 58.00 5,858.00
47 - 8" DI Watermain lf 1,744 64.00 111,616.00 87.00 151,728.00 56.25 98,100.00 57.00 99,408.00
48 - 12"x12"x6" Tee ea 1 667.00 667.00 480.00 480.00 840.00 840.00 538.00 538.00
49 - 6"x6"x8" Tee ea 1 430.00 430.00 355.00 355.00 565.00 565.00 435.00 435.00
50 - 8"x8"x6" Tee ea 4 430.00 1,720.00 305.00 1,220.00 565.00 2,260.00 375.00 1,500.00
51 - 8"x8"x8" Tee ea 2 484.00 968.00 347.00 694.00 610.00 1,220.00 432.00 864.00
52 - 8"x8" Cross ea 1 580.00 580.00 400.00 400.00 770.00 770.00 450.00 450.00
53 - 8" - 45 Degree Bend ea 4 276.00 1,104.00 227.00 908.00 390.00 1,560.00 278.00 1,112.00
54 - 6"x3" Reducer ea 1 172.00 172.00 150.00 150.00 210.00 210.00 136.00 136.00
55 - 8"x3" Reducer ea 1 230.00 230.00 195.00 195.00 255.00 255.00 187.00 187.00
56 - 8"x4" Reducer ea 1 214.00 214.00 175.00 175.00 235.00 235.00 165.00 165.00
57 - 8"x6" Reducer ea 5 235.00 1,175.00 185.00 925.00 250.00 1,250.00 177.00 885.00
58 - 6" Valve & Valve Box ea 5 1,236.00 6,180.00 1,080.00 5,400.00 1,425.00 7,125.00 1,233.00 6,165.00
59 - 8" Valve & Valve Box ea 14 1,677.00 23,478.00 1,480.00 20,720.00 1,790.00 25,060.00 1,681.00 23,534.00
60 - 8" Pressure Reducing Valve ea 1 6,274.00 6,274.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,600.00 1,600.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
61 - 3" Watermain Connection ea 2 1,518.00 3,036.00 1,660.00 3,320.00 700.00 1,400.00 2,243.00 4,486.00
62 - 4" Watermain Connection ea 1 1,681.00 1,681.00 1,666.00 1,666.00 700.00 700.00 2,250.00 2,250.00
63 - 6" Watermain Connection ea 7 1,271.00 8,897.00 2,000.00 14,000.00 950.00 6,650.00 2,402.00 16,814.00
64 - 12" Watermain Connection ea 2 1,657.00 3,314.00 2,700.00 5,400.00 1,325.00 2,650.00 2,856.76 5,713.52
65 - Standard Hydrant ea 4 3,236.00 12,944.00 3,600.00 14,400.00 3,260.00 13,040.00 3,485.00 13,940.00
66 - 2"Polystyrene Insulation sf 224 2.00 448.00 2.50 560.00 2.00 448.00 3.00 672.00
67 - Temporary Water Service ls 1 5,750.00 5,750.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
68 - Connect Water Service lf 608 52.00 31,616.00 75.00 45,600.00 30.00 18,240.00 53.00 32,224.00
69 619.1000.S Mobilization ls 1 33,000.00 33,000.00 31,000.00 31,000.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 52,800.00 52,800.00
70 624.0100 Water Mgal 25 30.00 750.00 44.00 1,100.00 30.00 750.00 30.00 750.00
71 628.1504 Silt Fence lf 136 2.00 272.00 2.00 272.00 2.00 272.00 3.00 408.00
72 628.1520 Silt Fence Maintenance lf 136 0.01 1.36 1.00 136.00 0.01 1.36 1.00 136.00
73 628.2006 Erosion Mat Urban Class I Type A sy 219 2.00 438.00 1.50 328.50 6.00 1,314.00 2.00 438.00
74 628.7005 Inlet Protection, Type A ea 11 40.00 440.00 100.00 1,100.00 75.00 825.00 100.00 1,100.00
75 628.7015 Inlet Protection, Type C ea 22 20.00 440.00 50.00 1,100.00 75.00 1,650.00 50.00 1,100.00
76 628.7560 Tracking Pad ea 4 400.00 1,600.00 1,000.00 4,000.00 800.00 3,200.00 1,500.00 6,000.00
77 643.0100.S Temporary Traffic Control ls 1 5,800.00 5,800.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 3,150.00 3,150.00



WisDOT Spec EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
Section No. QTY PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE

James Peterson SonsA-1 Excavating
ITEM Bid Item Description UNIT

Advance Construction Haas Sons, Inc.

78 645.0140
Geotextile Fabric Type SAS (Under Breaker 
Run) sy 3,250 1.50 4,875.00 1.40 4,550.00 1.80 5,850.00 2.00 6,500.00

79 - Water For Seeded Areas Mgal 38 45.00 1,710.00 80.00 3,040.00 50.00 1,900.00 52.50 1,995.00
80 - Topsoil, Seed and Fertilizer sy 2,047 4.50 9,211.50 6.00 12,282.00 6.00 12,282.00 6.00 12,282.00
81 - Mulch sy 1,828 1.50 2,742.00 0.15 274.20 1.00 1,828.00 0.50 914.00
82 690.0150 Sawing Asphalt lf 431 2.50 1,077.50 2.00 862.00 3.00 1,293.00 3.50 1,508.50
83 690.0250 Sawing Concrete lf 28 5.00 140.00 3.00 84.00 10.00 280.00 10.50 294.00

WisDOT Spec EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
Section No. QTY PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE

1 - 6" Draintile lf 250 15.00 3,750.00 20.00 5,000.00 15.00 3,750.00 10.00 2,500.00
2 - Trench Rock <450 cy cy 450 235.00 105,750.00 210.00 94,500.00 280.00 126,000.00 188.00 84,600.00
3 - Trench Rock >600 cy cy 600 135.00 81,000.00 150.00 90,000.00 280.00 168,000.00 104.00 62,400.00
4 311.0115 Breaker Run cy 200 25.00 5,000.00 28.00 5,600.00 25.00 5,000.00 21.74 4,348.00
5 645.0140 Geogrid Reinforcement sy 3300 3.00 9,900.00 2.00 6,600.00 2.20 7,260.00 4.80 15,840.00

* corrected figure

938,978.27 TOTAL BID PROPOSAL 931,511.901,122,553.57 *939,125.36

SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEMS

A-1 Excavating Advance Construction Haas Sons, Inc. James Peterson Sons
ITEM Bid Item Description UNIT



Bid Opening:  April 28, 2015

WisDOT Spec EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
Section No. QTY PRICE PRICE PRICE

1 201.0120.S Clearing id 430 13.00 5,590.00 26.25 11,287.50 25.00 10,750.00
2 201.0220.S Grubbing id 430 15.00 6,450.00 26.25 11,287.50 25.00 10,750.00
3 204.0100 Removing Pavement sy 1,877 6.80 12,763.60 4.00 7,508.00 3.00 5,631.00
4 204.0130 Removing Curb lf 11 6.00 66.00 10.00 110.00 2.00 22.00
5 204.0150 Removing Curb & Gutter lf 3,129 2.10 6,570.90 3.50 10,951.50 2.00 6,258.00
6 201.0155.S Removing Concrete Sidewalk sy 713 3.00 2,139.00 4.50 3,208.50 3.00 2,139.00
7 204.0210.S Removing Manholes ea 12 300.00 3,600.00 450.00 5,400.00 200.00 2,400.00
8 204.0220 Removing Inlets ea 6 280.00 1,680.00 375.00 2,250.00 100.00 600.00
9 204.0245.S Removing Storm Sewer lf 485 8.00 3,880.00 8.00 3,880.00 10.00 4,850.00

10 - Removing Sanitary Sewer lf 1,487 3.00 4,461.00 10.00 14,870.00 3.00 4,461.00
11 - Removing Watermain lf 1,789 14.00 25,046.00 8.00 14,312.00 5.00 8,945.00
12 - Removing Hydrants ea 3 500.00 1,500.00 500.00 1,500.00 700.00 2,100.00
13 205.0100 Excavation Common cy 2,552 12.00 30,624.00 9.50 24,244.00 11.00 28,072.00
14 - Excavation Below Subgrade cy 950 15.00 14,250.00 11.60 11,020.00 15.00 14,250.00
15 209.0100.S Granular Backfill cy 925 16.00 14,800.00 16.80 15,540.00 20.00 18,500.00
16 - 3/4" Washed Stone cy 15 25.00 375.00 31.00 465.00 30.00 450.00
17 - Trench Rock cy 525 125.00 65,625.00 114.50 60,112.50 110.00 57,750.00
18 305.0125.S Base Aggregate Dense 1¼ inch cy 1,430 23.50 33,605.00 21.50 30,745.00 20.00 28,600.00
19 - Breaker Run with Fines cy 950 26.65 25,317.50 21.74 20,653.00 20.00 19,000.00
20 415.0080 Concrete Pavement 8-Inch sy 52 85.00 4,420.00 73.50 3,822.00 60.00 3,120.00
21 455.0105 Asphaltic Material PG 58-28 ton 56 1.00 56.00 1.25 70.00 1.00 56.00
22 455.0605 Tack Coat gal 134 5.00 670.00 5.25 703.50 5.00 670.00
23 460.1101 HMA Pavement Type E-1.0 ton 921 58.72 54,081.12 61.50 56,641.50 59.00 54,339.00
24 465.0120 Asphaltic Surface Driveways (E-1.0) ton 1 100.00 100.00 105.00 105.00 100.00 100.00
25 - Salvage and Reinstall Existing Brick Pavers sf 184 20.00 3,680.00 21.00 3,864.00 15.00 2,760.00
26 601.0150 Concrete Curb Integral Type D lf 11 30.50 335.50 26.50 291.50 44.00 484.00
27 601.0411 Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-inch Type D lf 3,199 12.50 39,987.50 10.75 34,389.25 10.50 33,589.50
28 602.0405.S Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch sf 2,866 4.90 14,043.40 3.65 10,460.90 4.00 11,464.00
29 602.0415.S Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch sf 3,668 5.75 21,091.00 4.25 15,589.00 5.00 18,340.00
30 602.1500 Concrete Steps sf 208 40.00 8,320.00 63.00 13,104.00 80.00 16,640.00
31 - Handrail lf 189 150.00 28,350.00 31.50 5,953.50 40.00 7,560.00

32 602.0515
Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural 
Patina sf 112 40.00 4,480.00 36.00 4,032.00 40.00 4,480.00

33 608.0412
Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class 
IV 12-inch lf 346 45.00 15,570.00 42.00 14,532.00 38.00 13,148.00

34 608.0415
Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class 
IV 15-inch lf 739 46.50 34,363.50 43.50 32,146.50 44.00 32,516.00

35 608.0424
Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class 
IV 24-inch lf 21 78.00 1,638.00 215.50 4,525.50 80.00 1,680.00

CITY OF WAUSAU 2015 STREET CONSTRUCTION PROJECT "B"

Merrill Gravel PGA Inc. Switlick & Sons
ITEM Bid Item Description UNIT



WisDOT Spec EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
Section No. QTY PRICE PRICE PRICE

Merrill Gravel PGA Inc. Switlick & Sons
ITEM Bid Item Description UNIT

36 611.0535.S
Manhole Covers Type J-Special (Storm and 
Sanitary) ea 15 475.00 7,125.00 740.00 11,100.00 500.00 7,500.00

37 611.0624 Inlet Covers Type H ea 11 600.00 6,600.00 500.00 5,500.00 500.00 5,500.00
38 611.1230 Catch Basins 2x3-Ft ea 11 1,075.00 11,825.00 1,200.00 13,200.00 1,000.00 11,000.00
39 611.2004 Manholes 4-Ft Diameter ea 5 1,277.00 6,385.00 1,305.00 6,525.00 1,200.00 6,000.00
40 611.2005 Manholes 5-Ft Diameter ea 1 2,450.00 2,450.00 2,397.00 2,397.00 1,800.00 1,800.00
41 - Sanitary Sewer PVC-SDR35 8-Inch lf 1,422 42.00 59,724.00 55.30 78,636.60 36.00 51,192.00
42 - Sanitary Sewer Manholes (48-inch Dia) ea 8 1,545.00 12,360.00 2,027.00 16,216.00 2,200.00 17,600.00
43 Sanitary Sewer Manholes (72-inch Dia) ea 1 3,040.00 3,040.00 4,676.00 4,676.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
44 - Sanitary Sewer Wyes (PVC) ea 25 150.00 3,750.00 205.00 5,125.00 100.00 2,500.00
45 - Connect Sanitary Sewer Lateral lf 732 30.50 22,326.00 38.00 27,816.00 30.00 21,960.00
46 - 6" DI Watermain lf 101 56.00 5,656.00 58.00 5,858.00 38.00 3,838.00
47 - 8" DI Watermain lf 1,744 58.35 101,762.40 57.00 99,408.00 45.00 78,480.00
48 - 12"x12"x6" Tee ea 1 580.00 580.00 538.00 538.00 600.00 600.00
49 - 6"x6"x8" Tee ea 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 435.00 435.00 500.00 500.00
50 - 8"x8"x6" Tee ea 4 420.00 1,680.00 375.00 1,500.00 500.00 2,000.00
51 - 8"x8"x8" Tee ea 2 470.00 940.00 432.00 864.00 500.00 1,000.00
52 - 8"x8" Cross ea 1 500.00 500.00 450.00 450.00 500.00 500.00
53 - 8" - 45 Degree Bend ea 4 300.00 1,200.00 278.00 1,112.00 300.00 1,200.00
54 - 6"x3" Reducer ea 1 260.00 260.00 136.00 136.00 200.00 200.00
55 - 8"x3" Reducer ea 1 300.00 300.00 187.00 187.00 300.00 300.00
56 - 8"x4" Reducer ea 1 300.00 300.00 165.00 165.00 300.00 300.00
57 - 8"x6" Reducer ea 5 300.00 1,500.00 177.00 885.00 300.00 1,500.00
58 - 6" Valve & Valve Box ea 5 1,396.00 6,980.00 1,233.00 6,165.00 1,300.00 6,500.00
59 - 8" Valve & Valve Box ea 14 1,824.00 25,536.00 1,681.00 23,534.00 1,900.00 26,600.00
60 - 8" Pressure Reducing Valve ea 1 900.00 900.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
61 - 3" Watermain Connection ea 2 1,200.00 2,400.00 2,243.00 4,486.00 600.00 1,200.00
62 - 4" Watermain Connection ea 1 1,200.00 1,200.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 600.00 600.00
63 - 6" Watermain Connection ea 7 1,250.00 8,750.00 2,402.00 16,814.00 600.00 4,200.00
64 - 12" Watermain Connection ea 2 1,350.00 2,700.00 2,856.76 5,713.52 1,100.00 2,200.00
65 - Standard Hydrant ea 4 4,250.00 17,000.00 3,485.00 13,940.00 3,200.00 12,800.00
66 - 2"Polystyrene Insulation sf 224 2.20 492.80 3.00 672.00 1.00 224.00
67 - Temporary Water Service ls 1 8,800.00 8,800.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
68 - Connect Water Service lf 608 49.50 30,096.00 53.00 32,224.00 30.00 18,240.00
69 619.1000.S Mobilization ls 1 36,983.00 36,983.00 59,750.00 59,750.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
70 624.0100 Water Mgal 25 18.00 450.00 30.00 750.00 10.00 250.00
71 628.1504 Silt Fence lf 136 3.00 408.00 3.00 408.00 1.00 136.00
72 628.1520 Silt Fence Maintenance lf 136 0.10 13.60 1.00 136.00 1.00 136.00
73 628.2006 Erosion Mat Urban Class I Type A sy 219 1.80 394.20 2.00 438.00 2.00 438.00
74 628.7005 Inlet Protection, Type A ea 11 115.00 1,265.00 100.00 1,100.00 20.00 220.00
75 628.7015 Inlet Protection, Type C ea 22 40.00 880.00 50.00 1,100.00 20.00 440.00
76 628.7560 Tracking Pad ea 4 400.00 1,600.00 1,500.00 6,000.00 500.00 2,000.00
77 643.0100.S Temporary Traffic Control ls 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,150.00 3,150.00 4,000.00 4,000.00



WisDOT Spec EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
Section No. QTY PRICE PRICE PRICE

Merrill Gravel PGA Inc. Switlick & Sons
ITEM Bid Item Description UNIT

78 645.0140
Geotextile Fabric Type SAS (Under Breaker 
Run) sy 3,250 3.00 9,750.00 2.00 6,500.00 1.50 4,875.00

79 - Water For Seeded Areas Mgal 38 20.00 760.00 52.50 1,995.00 10.00 380.00
80 - Topsoil, Seed and Fertilizer sy 2,047 4.00 8,188.00 6.00 12,282.00 3.00 6,141.00
81 - Mulch sy 1,828 0.25 457.00 0.50 914.00 1.00 1,828.00
82 690.0150 Sawing Asphalt lf 431 2.50 1,077.50 3.50 1,508.50 2.00 862.00
83 690.0250 Sawing Concrete lf 28 6.00 168.00 10.50 294.00 5.00 140.00

WisDOT Spec EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
Section No. QTY PRICE PRICE PRICE

1 - 6" Draintile lf 250 18.00 4,500.00 10.00 2,500.00 10.00 2,500.00
2 - Trench Rock <450 cy cy 450 195.00 87,750.00 188.00 84,600.00 170.00 76,500.00
3 - Trench Rock >600 cy cy 600 115.00 69,000.00 104.00 62,400.00 100.00 60,000.00
4 311.0115 Breaker Run cy 200 30.00 6,000.00 21.74 4,348.00 20.00 4,000.00
5 645.0140 Geogrid Reinforcement sy 3300 3.65 12,045.00 4.80 15,840.00 2.00 6,600.00

945,928.27 784,854.50 TOTAL BID PROPOSAL 911,041.52

ITEM Bid Item Description UNIT

SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEMS

Merrill Gravel PGA Inc. Switlick & Sons


